
2022 Education & Events Schedule 

$419 /pp 

$419 /pp 

$149 /pp 

$419 /pp 

$499 /pp 

SAS $170 /pp 
LAS $230 /pp 

$469 /pp 

$489 /pp 

$499 /pp 

$289 /pp 

$419 /pp 

January 26-27  

February 9 & 16  

Tentative: February 15  

March 3, 10, 17, 24 & 31 

April 22-24

$289 /pp 

Compliance Squad Virtual Conference 

Lending Heroes Virtual Conference  

New! Small CU IT & Cybersecurity Webinar 

Master Marketing! Virtual Conference 

Spring Leadership Development Conference 
Soaring Eagle Casino Hotel, Mt. Pleasant 

Government Affairs Conference 
Radisson, Lansing 

MCUL/CUSG Annual Convention & Exposition 
Detroit Marriott at the Renaissance Center  

Executive Summit  
Inn at Bay Harbor, Bay Harbor 

Fall Leadership Development Conference 
Grand Traverse Resort & Spa, Traverse City 

Collections & Bankruptcy School 
Novi 

Contact Center Conference 
Frankenmuth 

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Conference
Bavarian Inn Lodge, Frankenmuth

Information Accurate as of November 8, 2021 and Provided for Planning and Budgeting Purposes 
Only;  Event Dates, Locations and Pricing Subject to Change 

Visit MCUL.org for More Details and Registration as it Becomes Available 

May 4 

June 8-10 

September 14-16 

September 16-18 

Tentative: October 5 

Tentative: October 25-26

November 2-3




