

2022 Education & Events Schedule

January 26-27	Compliance Squad Virtual Conference	\$419/pp
February 9 & 16	Lending Heroes Virtual Conference	\$419/pp
Tentative: February 15	New! Small CU IT & Cybersecurity Webinar	\$149 /pp
March 3, 10, 17, 24 & 31	Master Marketing! Virtual Conference	\$419 /pp
April 22-24	Spring Leadership Development Conference Soaring Eagle Casino Hotel, Mt. Pleasant	\$499 /pp
May 4	Government Affairs Conference Radisson, Lansing	SAS \$170 /pp LAS \$230 /pp
June 8-10	MCUL/CUSG Annual Convention & Exposition Detroit Marriott at the Renaissance Center	\$469 /pp
September 14-16	Executive Summit Inn at Bay Harbor, Bay Harbor	\$489 /pp
September 16-18	Fall Leadership Development Conference Grand Traverse Resort & Spa, Traverse City	\$499 /pp
Tentative: October 5	Collections & Bankruptcy School Novi	\$289 /pp
Tentative: October 25-26	Contact Center Conference Frankenmuth	\$419 /pp
November 2-3	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Conference Bavarian Inn Lodge, Frankenmuth	\$289 /pp

Information Accurate as of November 8, 2021 and Provided for Planning and Budgeting Purposes
Only; Event Dates, Locations and Pricing Subject to Change